CNX Swimming Team
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Results - Day 2 ==> 18 Dec 2022
Event 107 Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

20
22
23
35
36
17
19
34
39
40
42

9
21
27
29
30
38
41
10
16
26
28
31
32
33
37

7
11
12
14
15
18
24
25

1

WU W

1-1 aig@iy R3eyssiasy C
1-2 Usisnu wala H
1-3 suwa flaazdua N
1-4 ypvned fundy M
1-5 23us wWisswduana T
2-1 o7 unewan M
2-2 afisW Budvuad |
2-3 49 lowdsns C

2-4 aauiin wullau P
2-5 @s75a @funu S

2-6 Usans lwsusma C
3-1 aigsns Juwne P

3-2 Rwaesl 15ostiu R
3-3 nuau WBualen |
3-4 suniad AniAransAng |
3-5 aduzviug droed S
3-6 Sun, Yanzhao S
3-7 aawianl lwouns C
4-1 85 Aeyeyvimada W
4-2 Qianshun Li L
4-3 wsnunae wasns P
4-4 sfin fosun M

4-5 neli@ naadu K

4-6 15zn5 fsiu C

4-7 sunge anleen S
4-8 Jiyuan Cheng C
5-1 ussns Avind P

5-2 awn weansA W

5-3 3amiu gvivde S
5-4 awwang ludisnil C
5-5 8asins weenan H
5-6 @73 @3iflosya S
5-7 Asda wsun@suau P
5-8 s5u18u uawnan S

6-1 wuvins 9w R

6-4 Wwayr inauan K

6-5 maivaf guarseal A
6-6 svvUUN anlnd A
6-7 sgiuvi auunos K
6-8 wuwa lam S

O OO VYWOVYOVOVYOYVWOOVYOOVOVOYVYOOVOOVOYVWOOVOOVOYVWOOVOVOOVOOOOVOOOo

Team Seed Time
Kittiya NT
Dara Academy NT
Maejo Swimming NT
Kru Pai Swimmimg Team NT
Krublue Swimming NT
Maejo Swimming NT
Anubanlampang NT
Unity Academy NT
Chongfah Xinseng Wanishbamru NT
Ubn Swim Academy NT
Survivor Team NT
Davisara NT
Maejo Swimming NT
Phetcharath NT
Maejo Swimming NT
Kru Pai Swimmimg Team NT
A.L.C. Swimming Club NT
Giant D.R.P Team NT
Dara Academy 1:40.05
Healthy Swimming Team 1:42.33
Unity Academy 1:44.95
Dara Academy 2:08.94
Dara Academy 2:06.34
Dara Academy 1:57.83
Dara Academy 1:52.48
Healthy Swimming Team 2:23.25
Dara Academy 1:36.15
Maejo Swimming 1:38.47
Kittiya 1:31.60
Chiangmai Lanna Swimming 1:32.16
Survivor Team 1:37.76
Dara Academy 1:40.04
Phrae Swimming Training Cente1 1:35.61
Survivor Team 1:37.53
Kwan Phayao 1:13.63
Davisara 1:15.91
Unity Academy 1:13.22
Chu Swimclub 1:21.22
Kawila 1:26.24
Jittra School 1:21.84
Davisara 1:23.18
Anubanlampang 1:28.16

Finals Time
1:35.59
1:37.44
1:37.87
1:52.03
1:56.09
1:34.48
1:35.01
1:50.37
2:02.36
2:10.07
2:51.06
1:24.21
1:35.90
1:43.09
1:46.04
1:46.49
1:58.65
2:17.31
1:26.49
1:32.82
1:41.62
1:45.74
1:48.25
1:49.41
1:49.85
1:56.89
1:23.05
1:26.60
1:28.19
1:30.55
1:32.76
1:34.56
1:40.33
1:41.00
1:13.10
1:15.63
1:15.94
1:19.30
1:22.92
1:22.96
1:23.92
1:29.87
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